Unit : mm [inches]
Features
Special internal electrode design offer
the highest voltage ratings
Surface mount suited  for Wave and
Reflow Soldering
High reliability
Suitable for LAN/WLAN interface,

0805 to 2220 sizes with working voltages up to
6KV.
How To Order
CC 12101210 XX 103103 KK 102102 TT
Special
Requirement
Ex.:
O: Arc
Prevention
X: Cushion
Termination
Packaging
T: Taping
&Reel
B: Bulk
Rated
Voltage
Ex.:
251:250Vdc
102:1000Vdc
Tolerance
Ex.:
C:+/-0.25pF
D:+/-0.50pF
J :+/- 5%
K :+/-10%
M:+/-20%
Capacitance
Unit : pF
Ex.:
2R0:2.0pF
100:10×100
471:47×101
102:10×102
Dielectric
Ex.:
N: NPO
X: X7R
Chip Size
Ex.:
1808 :
4.6×2.0mm
1812:
4.6×3.2mm
Product
Code
C: MLCC
(Multilayer
Ceramic